

શ્રીમંત મમલસુ (સે) ગૌજાગલગલ ગણરાજા પબ તથા
ગણરાજા ગણે દાં દુદે સીમા રાજા /

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.
(Assessment No. 12) SBD/2020-21)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer
MWD Works Division
Belauri

Measurement Book

Awardkesh Kumar Singh

13112

ABSTRACT OF COST

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/F of working bench - mark pillar -					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no:- ① = 1.00 km					
@ Rs 4015.40/km					Rs 4015 = 00
② Reference pillar					
@ Rs 1845.98/km					Rs 1845 = 00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land (By manual means) -					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no:- ① = 0.60 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha					Rs 31782 = 00
④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual -					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no:- ② = 61.88 m ²					
@ Rs 75.57/m ²					Rs 4676.00
⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained - - 1000.00 m lead					
@ Rs 190.57/m ³					Rs 293448 = 00
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no:- ③ = 1539.845 m ³					
@ Rs 190.57/m ³					Rs 293448 = 00
					C/O Rs 335766 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide T msp ②①					
Item no:- ④ = 17.40m ²					
@ Rs 152.15/m ²					Rs 2647=00
⑦ Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulders					
Qty. vide T msp ②①					
Item no:- ⑤ = 871.51m ²					
@ Rs 191.76/m ²					Rs 167120=00
⑧ Construction of granular Sub base by providing well					
Qty. vide T msp ②①					
Item no:- ⑥ = 261.59m ²					
@ Rs 3149.89/m ²					Rs 823956=00
⑨ Providing, laying					
— mcm gr 3—					
Qty. vide T msp ②②					
Item no:- ⑦ = 114.78m ²					
@ Rs 3829.11/m ²					Rs 439390=00
⑩ P/A Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) —					
Qty. vide T msp ②②					
Item no:- ⑧ = 1530.0m ²					
@ Rs 43.21/m ²					Rs 66111=00

C/o P-1834990=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing and applying tarck coat with bitum- en emulsion (RS-1) - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (22)					
Item no:- (9) = 1530.0 m ²					
@ Rs 14.79/m ²					Rs 22628=00
(12) P/L, and rolling of close graded premix Surfacing - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (22)					
Item no:- (10) = 1530.0 m ²					
@ Rs 216.90/m ²					Rs 331857=00
(13) Construction of gravel as sub base by providing well - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (22)					
Item no:- (11) = 119.400 m ²					
@ Rs 3149.80/m ²					Rs 375141=00
(14) Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting - - wcm grs - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (23)					
Item no:- (12) = 148.23 m ³					
@ Rs 3829.11/m ³					Rs 567588=00
(15) Construction of unreinfo- red plain cement concrete - -					

C/o Rs 3132204=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (23)					
Item no: - (13) = 339.735 m ²					
@ Rs 7401.80/m ²					Rs 2514650=00
(16) R.C.C M15 grade					
10m local stone -					
Qty. vide TMBP (23)					
Item no: - (14) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 2297.87/No.					Rs 4595=00
(17) 200m Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (23)					
Item no: - (15) = 4 nos.					
@ Rs 594.76/No.					Rs 2379=00
(18) P/F of retro reflective					
Cautionary, mandatory -					
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
Item no: - (16) = 6 nos.					
@ Rs 4796.66/No.					Rs 28779=00
(19) 900mm equilateral and triangle					
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
Item no: - (17) = 4 nos.					
@ Rs 5279.84/No.					Rs 21119=00
(20) 600mm x 450mm rect.					
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
Item no: - (18) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 4671.28/No.					Rs 9342=00
				C/O	Rs 5713066=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick					
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
Item no:- (19) = 80.0m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ²					Rs 57756 =
(22) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick					
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
Item no:- (20) = 120.0m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ²					Rs 86634 =
(23) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
Item no:- (21) = 33 nos.					
@ Rs 842.62/no.					Rs 27806 =
(24) Providing and laying of a R.C.C. pipe duct 300mm					
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
Item no:- (3) = 30.0m					
@ Rs 876.93/m					Rs 26308 =
(25) Providing and erecting direction and place identification					

C/o P25911572000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
Item no:- (22) = 1 no.					
@ Rs 3078.34/No.					Rs 3078=00
(26) P/F of typical masonry chimney					
Sign board					
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
Item no:- (23) = 2 no.					
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
Item no:- (4) = 3 nos.					
				5 nos.	
@ Rs 9576.80/No.					Rs 47884=00
(27) Brick masonry work in cement mortar					
1:3 in parapet					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no:- (4) = 3.05 m ²					
@ Rs 5650.20/m ²					Rs 17233=00
(28) Providing p.c.c m20 architectural coping					
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
Item no:- (5) = 13.0m					
@ Rs 388.10/m					Rs 5045=00
(29) Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) on brick					
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
Item no:- (6) = 21.76 m ²					
@ Rs 182.20/m ²					Rs 3964=00
					C/O Rs 5988776=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	Rs 5988776 = 00
less 3.61% as per agg.				(-)	Rs 216195 = 00
					Rs 5772581 = 00
Add 1% L. cess				(+)	Rs 57726 = 00
Add 12% GST				(+)	Rs 692710 = 00
Add Seigniorage				(+)	Rs 68145 = 00
					Rs 6591162 = 00
less previous Amount				(-)	Rs 6496208 = 00
					Rs 94954 = 00
					Saghib
					30-02-22
					J.E
CSF Rushan 12/2/22					

Continuation